APPLICAZIONI AUTO

VW

VW TIGUAN (5N_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TIGUAN (5N )

2007-09-01
- 2018-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB

TIGUAN (5N )

2007-09-01
- 2018-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CLJA

TIGUAN (5N )

2007-09-01
- 2018-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFFB

TIGUAN (5N )

2008-03-01
- 2018-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CFFB

TIGUAN (5N )

2008-03-01
- 2018-07-
01

1968 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

CBAB



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ededc17cp1434192r.html

